
Pos 

 

Ltwt Sportsman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Novice 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

21 A 

270 P 

77 A 

22 A 

50 A 

18 A 

247 A 

113 N 

15 N 

918 N 

176 A 

271 N 

84 N 

Name 

Alex Radecki 

Chris Fehr 

Istvan Hidvegi 

Jean-Francois Cloutier 

André Lavoie 

Ed Ianni 

Rob Waddell 

Drew Weber 

Ian Broomfield 

Eric Gionet 

Andrea Hidvegi 

Neil Stanavech 

Wesley Barnes 

Class 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Novice 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

12:18.113 

12:32.779 

12:37.699 

12:40.051 

13:03.970 

13:53.539 

14:13.749 

12:00.100 

12:08.490 

12:18.948 

13:50.352 

12:37.416 

12:34.166 

Diff 

14.666 

19.586 

21.938 

45.857 

1:35.426 

1:55.636 

8.390 

18.848 

1:50.252 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

14.666 

4.920 

2.352 

23.919 

49.569 

20.210 

8.390 

10.458 

1:31.404 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:01.274 

2:03.107 

2:04.648 

2:04.747 

2:09.630 

2:15.732 

2:16.495 

1:58.391 

1:59.284 

2:01.181 

2:15.354 

2:27.960 

2:02.297 

In Lap 

5 

2 

5 

5 

2 

6 

6 

6 

3 

5 

4 

2 

2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  Bike #84 N:  Started Late from Pits 

Printed: 24/08/2020 11:03:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Jill Grummett 

Race Director:  Louey Jabouri 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Margin of Victory 

8.390 

Avg. Speed 

120.883 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.391 

Best Speed 

122.543 

Best Lap by 

113 N - Drew Weber 

 

Super Series Rd #2 - Saturday 

B - Race 1 

R1 - Ltwt Sportsman / Novice 

Race (10:00 Time) started at 13:41:35 

Shannonville Long Track 4.030 km 

22/08/2020 13:15 

 Round #2


